
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

8 

0 

99 

36 

70 

19 

141 

71 

62 

09 

122 

95 

17 

6 

21 

40 

131 

84 

171 

333 

72 

68 

362 

126 

Name 

Joe Colasacco 

George F Balbach 

Dan Furey 

Rick Norris 

Vic Skirmants 

Jeffrey Rapp 

Quinn Derby 

Robert Zatz 

Ceasar Cone 

Craig Joslin 

C Sloan / N Fournier / P Wilmot 

Steven Piantieri 

Richard Jemison 

Ray Morgan 

Paul Brewer 

Jim Hanna 

Dante & Robert Tornello 

Bob Pickerill 

Travis Smith 

Jack Poteet 

Dave Bondon / Burt Levy 

Ron Fuller 

Mike Levine 

Philip Needs 

Class 

VP2 

VP3 

VP1 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

VP5 

SSD 

VP2 

SSD 

VP4 

VP5 

VP4 

VSR3 

SSD 

VP3 

S5 

VP3 

VP5 

VP3 

VP3 

SSD 

S5 

VP2 

Best Tm 

1:57.771 

1:57.989 

1:58.663 

1:59.522 

2:00.522 

2:00.635 

2:02.770 

2:04.382 

2:04.589 

2:07.152 

2:07.226 

2:07.756 

2:08.151 

2:09.530 

2:09.710 

2:11.416 

2:11.905 

2:18.160 

2:18.211 

2:19.573 

2:23.065 

2:23.453 

2:24.927 

2nd Best 

1:58.637 

1:58.551 

1:59.835 

2:01.090 

2:02.130 

2:03.366 

2:08.074 

2:05.527 

2:05.717 

2:07.565 

2:10.093 

2:09.125 

2:08.279 

2:15.634 

2:11.993 

2:13.202 

2:17.815 

2:20.169 

3:00.492 

2:38.400 

2:31.280 

2:27.340 

2:26.195 

Car Info 

1963 Alfa Romeo TZ1 1600cc 

1960 Porsche 356B 1600cc 

1957 Ford Battlebird 4736cc 

1965 Yenko Stinger 2700cc 

1961 Porsche 356B Rdstr 1622cc 

1965 Chevrolet Corvair 2700cc 

1968 Triumph Spitfire 1331cc 

2000 Ford Escort ZX2 S/R 2000cc 

1967 Alfa Romeo Duetto 1962cc 

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 2000cc 

1967 MG B 1800cc 

1962 Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider 1570cc 

1966 Alfa Romeo Duetto 1779cc 

1964 Merlyn Mk 6 1295cc 

1989 Nissan D21 Hardbody 2400cc 

1980 Alfa Romeo Spider 1779cc 

1965 Lotus Cortina 1600cc 

1970 Porsche 914/4 1976cc 

1965 Triumph Spitfire 1300cc 

1962 Morgan 4/4 1720cc 

1964 Morgan 4/4 1700cc 

1977 Datsun 200SX 1952cc 

1964 Chevrolet Corvair Monza 2700cc 

1966 Lotus Elan cpe 1600cc 

Country 

Greenwich CT 

Lake Bluff IL 

Columbus OH 

Hurricane WV 

North Branch MI 

Indianapolis IN 

Charlotte NC 

Ashford CT 

Charlotte NC 

Hoschton GA 

Brentwood MO 

Orlando FL 

Pensacola FL 

Jasper GA 

North Augusta SC 

Chester Springs PA 

St Petersburg FL 

Hopkinsville KY 

Waynesboro VA 

Morganton NC 

Buford GA 

Doraville GA 

Cumming GA 

Sarasota FL 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/28/2019 1:02:12 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 8:49:53 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/26/2019 08:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

8 

0 

81 

141 

70 

02 

33 

62 

24 

55 

99 

333 

72 

36 

19 

101 

05 

561 

6 

84 

71 

48 

60 

17 

44 

65 

122 

09 

95 

177 

98 

61 

362 

68 

2 

96 

88 

49 

126 

128 

Name 

Joe Colasacco 

George F Balbach 

Wayne West / Michael Eberhardt 

Quinn Derby 

Vic Skirmants 

Dale Erwin 

Tim Baker 

Ceasar Cone 

Stacey Schepens 

Perry Tennell 

Dan Furey 

Jack Poteet 

Dave Bondon / Burt Levy 

Rick Norris 

Jeffrey Rapp 

Damon DeSantis 

Angus Haig 

Ward Witkowski 

Ray Morgan 

Bob Pickerill 

Robert Zatz 

Mike Rogers / Matt McSwaine 

Thomas Coryn 

Richard Jemison 

Allen Goode 

Don Norby / Larry Ligas 

C Sloan / N Fournier / P Wilmot 

Craig Joslin 

Steven Piantieri 

Ariel J Dorra 

Tom Turner 

Doug E Campbell 

Mike Levine 

Ron Fuller 

James L Williams 

Tom Fish 

Robert Bechtol 

Dan Dougherty Jr 

Philip Needs 

Dale LaGasse / William Blair 

Class 

VP2 

VP3 

VP3 

VP5 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

VP2 

VP3 

VP3 

VP1 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

S4 

VSR3 

VP3 

SSD 

S5 

VP3 

VP4 

VP4 

VP4 

VP4 

SSD 

VP5 

VP3 

S5 

VP2 

S5 

SSD 

VP5 

S5 

S5 

VP7 

VP2 

VP2 

Best Tm 

1:45.441 

1:47.119 

1:48.500 

1:48.608 

1:49.378 

1:50.379 

1:51.006 

1:51.112 

1:51.245 

1:51.830 

1:51.886 

1:53.129 

1:53.838 

1:54.232 

1:54.830 

1:55.355 

1:55.957 

1:56.074 

1:56.080 

1:56.474 

1:56.978 

1:57.048 

1:57.796 

1:57.853 

1:57.998 

1:58.060 

1:58.622 

1:59.210 

1:59.312 

2:00.367 

2:00.788 

2:00.789 

2:01.680 

2:01.797 

2:03.118 

2:03.210 

2:03.973 

2:05.278 

2:05.349 

2:10.066 

2nd Best 

1:51.517 

1:47.845 

1:49.630 

1:51.533 

1:50.423 

1:51.133 

1:51.258 

1:52.169 

1:52.854 

1:52.930 

1:53.637 

1:55.768 

1:56.941 

1:56.653 

1:55.386 

1:56.812 

1:59.646 

1:57.853 

2:00.069 

2:01.152 

1:57.206 

1:58.388 

1:59.402 

1:58.946 

1:58.414 

2:04.901 

2:00.313 

2:02.061 

2:01.684 

2:27.896 

2:41.991 

2:03.804 

2:06.364 

2:03.960 

2:29.094 

2:26.213 

2:07.543 

2:05.862 

2:12.468 

Car Info 

1963 Alfa Romeo TZ1 1600cc 

1960 Porsche 356B 1600cc 

1970 Porsche 911 2000cc 

1968 Triumph Spitfire 1331cc 

1961 Porsche 356B Rdstr 1622cc 

1958 Porsche 356D Conv 1600cc 

1962 Porsche 356 1600cc 

1967 Alfa Romeo Duetto 1962cc 

1964 Morgan 4/4 Twin Cam 1600cc 

1961 Porsche 356B cpe 1600cc 

1957 Ford Battlebird 4736cc 

1962 Morgan 4/4 1720cc 

1964 Morgan 4/4 1700cc 

1965 Yenko Stinger 2700cc 

1965 Chevrolet Corvair 2700cc 

1963 Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider 2000cc 

1969 Porsche 911 2000cc 

1973 Alfa Romeo GTV 1962cc 

1964 Merlyn Mk 6 1295cc 

1970 Porsche 914/4 1976cc 

2000 Ford Escort ZX2 S/R 2000cc 

1969 Datsun 510 1800cc 

1965 MG B 1942cc 

1966 Alfa Romeo Duetto 1779cc 

1967 Triumph TR4A 2175cc 

1969 Lotus Europa 1470cc 

1967 MG B 1800cc 

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 2000cc 

1962 Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider 1570cc 

1967 Alfa Romeo Duetto 1962cc 

1967 Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1600cc 

1964 Ginetta G4 1534cc 

1964 Chevrolet Corvair Monza 2700cc 

1977 Datsun 200SX 1952cc 

1959 Austin Healey Sebring Sprite 1275cc 

1971 Alfa Romeo GTV 1600cc 

1967 BMW 2000 CS 2030cc 

1958 Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 948cc 

1966 Lotus Elan cpe 1600cc 

1966 Lotus Elan 1558cc 

Country 

Greenwich CT 

Lake Bluff IL 

Alpharetta GA 

Charlotte NC 

North Branch MI 

Gainesville GA 

Peachtree City GA 

Charlotte NC 

Hoschton GA 

Bradenton FL 

Columbus OH 

Morganton NC 

Buford GA 

Hurricane WV 

Indianapolis IN 

Plantation FL 

Atlanta GA 

Marietta GA 

Jasper GA 

Hopkinsville KY 

Ashford CT 

Mooresville NC 

Brandon FL 

Pensacola FL 

Virginia Beach VA 

Anniston AL 

Brentwood MO 

Hoschton GA 

Orlando FL 

Jupiter FL 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Highlands NC 

Cumming GA 

Doraville GA 

Walhalla SC 

Jacksonville FL 

Plantation FL 

Fayetteville GA 

Sarasota FL 

Sarasota FL 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#57 no transponder sensed - not timed 

#81 no transponder sensed - not timed 

Printed: 4/28/2019 1:24:12 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 13:38:18 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/26/2019 13:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

No. 

90 

52 

56 

18 

66 

38 

57 

171 

Name 

Ken Payne 

Danny Dougherty Sr 

Sharon Adelman 

Robert A Owens 

Bennie Bish 

Don Ondrejcak / Danny Stewart 

Dave Roberts 

Travis Smith 

Class 

SSD 

VP7 

VP6 

HPC 

S5 

SSD 

VP1 

VP5 

Best Tm 

2:13.451 

2:14.094 

2:17.639 

2:21.942 

2:52.641 

2:53.225 

2nd Best 

2:17.614 

2:26.543 

2:20.839 

2:23.566 

Car Info 

1977 Alfa Romeo Alfetta GT 2000cc 

1960 Austin Healey Sprite 948cc 

1960 Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato 1295cc 

1973 MG Midget 1275cc 

1973 BMW 2002 1900cc 

1994 Honda Prelude 2300cc 

1957 Chevrolet Corvette 4637cc 

1965 Triumph Spitfire 1300cc 

Country 

Simpsonville SC 

Powder Springs GA 

Free Union VA 

Canton GA 

Whitney Point NY 

Clearwater FL 

Weddington NC 

Waynesboro VA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#57 no transponder sensed - not timed 

#81 no transponder sensed - not timed 

Printed: 4/28/2019 1:24:12 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 13:38:18 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/26/2019 13:40 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

8 

70 

62 

24 

55 

141 

6 

333 

99 

0 

57 

101 

362 

33 

36 

72 

02 

19 

71 

122 

65 

60 

44 

84 

05 

2 

09 

177 

68 

88 

126 

128 

171 

49 

48 

52 

66 

131 

18 

21 

Name 

Joe Colasacco 

Vic Skirmants 

Ceasar Cone 

Stacey Schepens 

Perry Tennell 

Quinn Derby 

Ray Morgan 

Jack Poteet 

Dan Furey 

George F Balbach 

Dave Roberts 

Damon DeSantis 

Mike Levine 

Tim Baker 

Rick Norris 

Dave Bondon / Burt Levy 

Dale Erwin 

Jeffrey Rapp 

Robert Zatz 

C Sloan / N Fournier / P Wilmot 

Don Norby / Larry Ligas 

Thomas Coryn 

Allen Goode 

Bob Pickerill 

Angus Haig 

James L Williams 

Craig Joslin 

Ariel J Dorra 

Ron Fuller 

Robert Bechtol 

Philip Needs 

Dale LaGasse / William Blair 

Travis Smith 

Dan Dougherty Jr 

Mike Rogers / Matt McSwaine 

Danny Dougherty Sr 

Bennie Bish 

Dante & Robert Tornello 

Robert A Owens 

Paul Brewer 

Class 

VP2 

VP3 

VP2 

VP3 

VP3 

VP5 

VSR3 

VP3 

VP1 

VP3 

VP1 

VP3 

S5 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

SSD 

VP4 

VP4 

VP3 

VP4 

VP3 

VP3 

VP5 

SSD 

VP3 

SSD 

S5 

VP2 

VP2 

VP5 

VP7 

S5 

VP7 

S5 

S5 

HPC 

SSD 

Best Tm 

1:45.389 

1:49.125 

1:49.392 

1:49.733 

1:50.124 

1:50.544 

1:50.596 

1:50.673 

1:50.823 

1:51.263 

1:51.535 

1:52.227 

1:52.235 

1:52.613 

1:52.643 

1:52.799 

1:52.902 

1:53.023 

1:53.327 

1:53.579 

1:53.777 

1:54.222 

1:54.397 

1:54.692 

1:55.705 

1:57.626 

1:58.243 

1:58.431 

1:58.865 

1:59.401 

2:00.568 

2:00.815 

2:02.577 

2:05.350 

2:07.516 

2:09.123 

2:11.275 

2:25.045 

2:51.495 

11:11.711 

2nd Best 

1:46.930 

1:53.156 

1:49.803 

1:53.059 

1:54.057 

1:51.637 

1:54.195 

1:51.425 

1:50.956 

1:51.276 

1:54.625 

1:55.513 

1:53.269 

8:09.329 

2:00.381 

1:53.674 

1:55.314 

1:55.050 

1:57.353 

1:57.153 

1:58.612 

1:55.663 

1:57.415 

1:55.765 

2:00.155 

2:01.400 

2:01.892 

1:59.881 

2:01.556 

2:02.472 

2:02.859 

2:06.278 

2:35.509 

2:10.495 

2:14.740 

2:40.769 

Car Info 

1963 Alfa Romeo TZ1 1600cc 

1961 Porsche 356B Rdstr 1622cc 

1967 Alfa Romeo Duetto 1962cc 

1964 Morgan 4/4 Twin Cam 1600cc 

1961 Porsche 356B cpe 1600cc 

1968 Triumph Spitfire 1331cc 

1964 Merlyn Mk 6 1295cc 

1962 Morgan 4/4 1720cc 

1957 Ford Battlebird 4736cc 

1960 Porsche 356B 1600cc 

1957 Chevrolet Corvette 4637cc 

1963 Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider 2000cc 

1964 Chevrolet Corvair Monza 2700cc 

1962 Porsche 356 1600cc 

1965 Yenko Stinger 2700cc 

1964 Morgan 4/4 1700cc 

1958 Porsche 356D Conv 1600cc 

1965 Chevrolet Corvair 2700cc 

2000 Ford Escort ZX2 S/R 2000cc 

1967 MG B 1800cc 

1969 Lotus Europa 1470cc 

1965 MG B 1942cc 

1967 Triumph TR4A 2175cc 

1970 Porsche 914/4 1976cc 

1969 Porsche 911 2000cc 

1959 Austin Healey Sebring Sprite 1275cc 

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 2000cc 

1967 Alfa Romeo Duetto 1962cc 

1977 Datsun 200SX 1952cc 

1967 BMW 2000 CS 2030cc 

1966 Lotus Elan cpe 1600cc 

1966 Lotus Elan 1558cc 

1965 Triumph Spitfire 1300cc 

1958 Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 948cc 

1969 Datsun 510 1800cc 

1960 Austin Healey Sprite 948cc 

1973 BMW 2002 1900cc 

1965 Lotus Cortina 1600cc 

1973 MG Midget 1275cc 

1989 Nissan D21 Hardbody 2400cc 

Country 

Greenwich CT 

North Branch MI 

Charlotte NC 

Hoschton GA 

Bradenton FL 

Charlotte NC 

Jasper GA 

Morganton NC 

Columbus OH 

Lake Bluff IL 

Weddington NC 

Plantation FL 

Cumming GA 

Peachtree City GA 

Hurricane WV 

Buford GA 

Gainesville GA 

Indianapolis IN 

Ashford CT 

Brentwood MO 

Anniston AL 

Brandon FL 

Virginia Beach VA 

Hopkinsville KY 

Atlanta GA 

Walhalla SC 

Hoschton GA 

Jupiter FL 

Doraville GA 

Plantation FL 

Sarasota FL 

Sarasota FL 

Waynesboro VA 

Fayetteville GA 

Mooresville NC 

Powder Springs GA 

Whitney Point NY 

St Petersburg FL 

Canton GA 

North Augusta SC 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#96 - No transponder detected. Paddocked before able to give manual times 

#57 - No transponder detected, manually timed for grid position.  Times are approximate 

Printed: 4/28/2019 1:24:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 3 

Qualifying started at 8:25:33 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2019 08:25 
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Pos 

41 

No. 

96 

Name 

Tom Fish 

Class 

S5 

Best Tm 2nd Best Car Info 

1971 Alfa Romeo GTV 1600cc 

Country 

Jacksonville FL 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#96 - No transponder detected. Paddocked before able to give manual times 

#57 - No transponder detected, manually timed for grid position.  Times are approximate 

Printed: 4/28/2019 1:24:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 3 

Qualifying started at 8:25:33 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2019 08:25 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

0 

8 

141 

57 

62 

33 

02 

24 

6 

72 

362 

71 

65 

36 

05 

84 

177 

44 

95 

09 

2 

88 

171 

128 

66 

90 

68 

21 

122 

131 

49 

52 

48 

96 

83 

18 

99 

126 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

6 

7 

8 

9 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

4 

Name 

George F Balbach 

Joe Colasacco 

Quinn Derby 

Dave Roberts 

Ceasar Cone 

Tim Baker 

Dale Erwin 

Stacey Schepens 

Ray Morgan 

Dave Bondon / Burt Levy 

Mike Levine 

Robert Zatz 

Don Norby / Larry Ligas 

Rick Norris 

Angus Haig 

Bob Pickerill 

Ariel J Dorra 

Allen Goode 

Steven Piantieri 

Craig Joslin 

James L Williams 

Robert Bechtol 

Travis Smith 

Dale LaGasse / William Blair 

Bennie Bish 

Ken Payne 

Ron Fuller 

Paul Brewer 

C Sloan / N Fournier / P Wilmot 

Dante & Robert Tornello 

Dan Dougherty Jr 

Danny Dougherty Sr 

Mike Rogers / Matt McSwaine 

Tom Fish 

Vytas Svedas 

Robert A Owens 

Dan Furey 

Philip Needs / Dale LaGasse 

Class 

VP3 

VP2 

VP5 

VP1 

VP2 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

VSR3 

VP3 

S5 

SSD 

VP4 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

VP4 

VP5 

SSD 

VP5 

S5 

VP5 

VP2 

S5 

SSD 

SSD 

SSD 

VP4 

S5 

VP7 

VP7 

S5 

S5 

S5 

HPC 

VP1 

VP2 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

1:45.796 

1:46.052 

1:47.040 

1:49.121 

1:48.516 

1:48.199 

1:49.362 

1:49.328 

1:50.572 

1:53.361 

1:52.310 

1:52.134 

1:53.725 

1:54.262 

1:53.781 

1:55.776 

1:54.918 

1:56.540 

1:58.625 

1:57.335 

1:57.409 

2:00.350 

2:00.642 

2:00.015 

2:00.834 

2:01.232 

2:01.445 

1:59.561 

2:03.012 

2:04.673 

2:06.222 

1:56.774 

1:59.723 

1:55.583 

2:20.151 

1:47.242 

2:07.938 

Car Info 

1960 Porsche 356B 1600cc 

1963 Alfa Romeo TZ1 1600cc 

1968 Triumph Spitfire 1331cc 

1957 Chevrolet Corvette 4637cc 

1967 Alfa Romeo Duetto 1962cc 

1962 Porsche 356 1600cc 

1958 Porsche 356D Conv 1600cc 

1964 Morgan 4/4 Twin Cam 1600cc 

1964 Merlyn Mk 6 1295cc 

1964 Morgan 4/4 1700cc 

1964 Chevrolet Corvair Monza 2700cc 

2000 Ford Escort ZX2 S/R 2000cc 

1969 Lotus Europa 1470cc 

1965 Yenko Stinger 2700cc 

1969 Porsche 911 2000cc 

1970 Porsche 914/4 1976cc 

1967 Alfa Romeo Duetto 1962cc 

1967 Triumph TR4A 2175cc 

1962 Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider 1570cc 

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 2000cc 

1959 Austin Healey Sebring Sprite 1275cc 

1967 BMW 2000 CS 2030cc 

1965 Triumph Spitfire 1300cc 

1966 Lotus Elan 1558cc 

1973 BMW 2002 1900cc 

1977 Alfa Romeo Alfetta GT 2000cc 

1977 Datsun 200SX 1952cc 

1989 Nissan D21 Hardbody 2400cc 

1967 MG B 1800cc 

1965 Lotus Cortina 1600cc 

1958 Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 948cc 

1960 Austin Healey Sprite 948cc 

1969 Datsun 510 1800cc 

1971 Alfa Romeo GTV 1600cc 

1971 Alfa Romeo Berlina 2000c 

1973 MG Midget 1275cc 

1957 Ford Battlebird 4736cc 

1966 Lotus Elan cpe 1600cc 

Country 

Lake Bluff IL 

Greenwich CT 

Charlotte NC 

Weddington NC 

Charlotte NC 

Peachtree City GA 

Gainesville GA 

Hoschton GA 

Jasper GA 

Buford GA 

Cumming GA 

Ashford CT 

Anniston AL 

Hurricane WV 

Atlanta GA 

Hopkinsville KY 

Jupiter FL 

Virginia Beach VA 

Orlando FL 

Hoschton GA 

Walhalla SC 

Plantation FL 

Waynesboro VA 

Sarasota FL 

Whitney Point NY 

Simpsonville SC 

Doraville GA 

North Augusta SC 

Brentwood MO 

St Petersburg FL 

Fayetteville GA 

Powder Springs GA 

Mooresville NC 

Jacksonville FL 

Dundas QC 

Canton GA 

Columbus OH 

Sarasota FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#8 - 40 second penalty for passing under yellow turn 5 

#81 - DQ illegal tires 

Printed: 4/28/2019 1:26:00 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.222 

Avg. Speed 

85.222 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.796 

Best Speed 

86.430 

Best Lap by 

0 - George F Balbach 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  2 

Group 2 WeatherTech Sprint Race 1 Final 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:45:56 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2019 16:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

19 

333 

61 

60 

70 

55 

81 

PIC 

10 

11 

5 

12 

13 

14 

DQ 

Name 

Jeffrey Rapp 

Jack Poteet 

Doug E Campbell 

Thomas Coryn 

Vic Skirmants 

Perry Tennell 

Wayne West / Michael Eberhardt 

Class 

VP3 

VP3 

VP2 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

VP3 

Laps 

2 

2 

1 

1 

6 

Best Tm 

1:57.389 

1:58.669 

1:59.804 

4:26.234 

1:46.124 

Car Info 

1965 Chevrolet Corvair 2700cc 

1962 Morgan 4/4 1720cc 

1964 Ginetta G4 1534cc 

1965 MG B 1942cc 

1961 Porsche 356B Rdstr 1622cc 

1961 Porsche 356B cpe 1600cc 

1970 Porsche 911 2000cc 

Country 

Indianapolis IN 

Morganton NC 

Highlands NC 

Brandon FL 

North Branch MI 

Bradenton FL 

Alpharetta GA 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#8 - 40 second penalty for passing under yellow turn 5 

#81 - DQ illegal tires 

Printed: 4/28/2019 1:26:00 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.222 

Avg. Speed 

85.222 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.796 

Best Speed 

86.430 

Best Lap by 

0 - George F Balbach 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  2 

Group 2 WeatherTech Sprint Race 1 Final 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:45:56 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2019 16:40 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

8 

0 

141 

02 

362 

36 

71 

65 

05 

101 

126 

95 

177 

72 

09 

88 

84 

83 

561 

2 

90 

33 

68 

96 

21 

55 

49 

52 

128 

18 

66 

24 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

4 

5 

2 

2 

6 

7 

2 

2 

8 

3 

3 

3 

4 

9 

5 

4 

6 

10 

1 

2 

3 

1 

5 

11 

1 

Name 

Joe Colasacco 

George F Balbach 

Quinn Derby 

Dale Erwin 

Mike Levine 

Rick Norris 

Robert Zatz 

Don Norby / Larry Ligas 

Angus Haig 

Damon DeSantis 

Philip Needs / Dale LaGasse 

Steven Piantieri 

Ariel J Dorra 

Dave Bondon / Burt Levy 

Craig Joslin 

Robert Bechtol 

Bob Pickerill 

Vytas Svedas 

Ward Witkowski 

James L Williams 

Ken Payne 

Tim Baker 

Ron Fuller 

Tom Fish 

Paul Brewer 

Perry Tennell 

Dan Dougherty Jr 

Danny Dougherty Sr 

Dale LaGasse / William Blair 

Robert A Owens 

Bennie Bish 

Stacey Schepens 

Ray Morgan 

Class 

VP2 

VP3 

VP5 

VP3 

S5 

VP3 

SSD 

VP4 

VP3 

VP3 

VP2 

VP5 

VP3 

VP3 

SSD 

S5 

VP3 

S5 

SSD 

VP5 

SSD 

VP3 

SSD 

S5 

SSD 

VP3 

VP7 

VP7 

VP2 

HPC 

S5 

VP3 

VSR3 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

1:45.106 

1:44.952 

1:47.512 

1:47.308 

1:51.686 

1:51.465 

1:52.064 

1:52.505 

1:52.898 

1:53.229 

1:52.431 

1:56.286 

1:56.307 

1:49.704 

1:57.316 

1:56.287 

1:55.746 

1:55.507 

1:55.478 

1:59.080 

1:58.784 

1:45.846 

2:00.342 

1:59.414 

2:03.910 

1:53.442 

2:03.749 

2:10.373 

2:08.515 

2:14.707 

1:59.040 

1:53.727 

Car Info 

1963 Alfa Romeo TZ1 1600cc 

1960 Porsche 356B 1600cc 

1968 Triumph Spitfire 1331cc 

1958 Porsche 356D Conv 1600cc 

1964 Chevrolet Corvair Monza 2700cc 

1965 Yenko Stinger 2700cc 

2000 Ford Escort ZX2 S/R 2000cc 

1969 Lotus Europa 1470cc 

1969 Porsche 911 2000cc 

1963 Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider 2000cc 

1966 Lotus Elan cpe 1600cc 

1962 Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider 1570cc 

1967 Alfa Romeo Duetto 1962cc 

1964 Morgan 4/4 1700cc 

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 2000cc 

1967 BMW 2000 CS 2030cc 

1970 Porsche 914/4 1976cc 

1971 Alfa Romeo Berlina 2000c 

1973 Alfa Romeo GTV 1962cc 

1959 Austin Healey Sebring Sprite 1275cc 

1977 Alfa Romeo Alfetta GT 2000cc 

1962 Porsche 356 1600cc 

1977 Datsun 200SX 1952cc 

1971 Alfa Romeo GTV 1600cc 

1989 Nissan D21 Hardbody 2400cc 

1961 Porsche 356B cpe 1600cc 

1958 Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 948cc 

1960 Austin Healey Sprite 948cc 

1966 Lotus Elan 1558cc 

1973 MG Midget 1275cc 

1973 BMW 2002 1900cc 

1964 Morgan 4/4 Twin Cam 1600cc 

1964 Merlyn Mk 6 1295cc 

Country 

Greenwich CT 

Lake Bluff IL 

Charlotte NC 

Gainesville GA 

Cumming GA 

Hurricane WV 

Ashford CT 

Anniston AL 

Atlanta GA 

Plantation FL 

Sarasota FL 

Orlando FL 

Jupiter FL 

Buford GA 

Hoschton GA 

Plantation FL 

Hopkinsville KY 

Dundas QC 

Marietta GA 

Walhalla SC 

Simpsonville SC 

Peachtree City GA 

Doraville GA 

Jacksonville FL 

North Augusta SC 

Bradenton FL 

Fayetteville GA 

Powder Springs GA 

Sarasota FL 

Canton GA 

Whitney Point NY 

Hoschton GA 

Jasper GA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 4/28/2019 1:50:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1.528 

Avg. Speed 

86.339 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.952 

Best Speed 

87.126 

Best Lap by 

0 - George F Balbach 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  2 

Group 2 WeatherTech Sprint Race 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:37:01 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/28/2019 13:35 


